
November 2010 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP BCBSCNY BCBSUW CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP
Albany 5,388 0 0 0 0 3,815 0 409 1,041 0 0
Allegany 845 0 0 0 0 0 671 0 0 0 0
Broome 3,669 0 0 2,916 0 234 0 0 519 0 0
Cattaraugus 1,773 0 0 0 0 0 866 0 555 0 0
Cayuga 1,796 0 0 1,332 0 0 0 0 258 0 0
Chautauqua 2,371 0 0 0 0 0 862 0 1,380 0 0
Chemung 1,082 0 0 1,082 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chenango 1,119 0 0 0 964 20 0 0 135 0 0
Clinton 1,650 0 0 0 818 0 0 435 397 0 0
Columbia 1,668 0 0 0 0 1,106 0 131 431 0 0
Cortland 1,298 0 0 509 0 0 0 0 682 0 0
Delaware 943 0 0 0 449 319 0 74 101 0 0
Dutchess 6,441 0 0 0 0 322 0 1,464 853 0 0
Erie 15,216 0 0 0 0 0 4,972 0 3,118 0 0
Essex 953 0 0 0 446 58 0 131 318 0 0
Franklin 807 0 0 0 774 0 0 0 33 0 0
Fulton 1,628 0 0 0 66 550 0 135 877 0 0
Genesee 1,126 0 0 0 0 0 1,037 0 89 0 0
Greene 1,204 0 0 0 0 715 0 141 348 0 0
Hamilton 132 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 62 0 0
Herkimer 2,154 0 0 0 667 48 0 0 1,392 0 0
Jefferson 2,357 0 0 0 2,357 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lewis 861 0 0 0 861 0 0 0 0 0 0
Livingston 1,101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1,087 0
Madison 1,457 0 0 479 607 40 0 0 179 0 0
Monroe 14,539 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 835 13,704 0
Montgomery 1,635 0 0 0 49 796 0 103 687 0 0
Nassau 33,454 3,347 0 0 0 0 0 9,590 5,599 0 5,437
Niagara 4,023 0 0 0 0 0 2,348 0 1,672 0 0
Oneida 5,738 0 0 0 2,295 45 0 0 2,827 0 0
Onondaga 9,881 0 0 3,428 0 0 0 0 3,416 0 0
Ontario 2,179 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2,177 0
Orange 9,923 3,151 0 0 0 138 0 2,566 1,436 0 0
Orleans 956 0 0 0 0 0 208 0 454 294 0
Oswego 3,700 0 0 0 554 0 0 0 1,046 0 0
Otsego 1,470 0 0 0 644 494 0 0 332 0 0
Putnam 1,815 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,365 450 0 0
Rensselaer 3,199 0 0 0 0 2,139 0 200 754 0 0
Rockland 10,141 812 0 0 0 0 0 3,465 3,612 0 0
St. Lawrence 2,199 0 0 0 2,199 0 0 0 0 0 0
Saratoga 4,201 0 0 0 0 2,795 0 383 1,023 0 0
Schenectady 4,193 0 0 0 0 2,256 0 272 1,665 0 0
Schoharie 882 0 0 0 0 762 0 83 37 0 0
Schuyler 379 0 0 379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Seneca 689 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 689 0
Steuben 1,933 0 0 1,933 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suffolk 43,932 5,324 0 0 0 0 0 11,167 8,302 0 5,844
Sullivan 2,415 0 0 0 0 0 0 287 236 0 0
Tioga 876 0 0 741 0 135 0 0 0 0 0
Tompkins 1,351 0 0 821 0 0 0 0 111 0 0
Ulster 3,911 0 0 0 0 482 0 585 516 0 0
Warren 1,865 0 0 0 0 543 0 317 1,005 0 0
Washington 1,991 0 0 0 0 726 0 242 1,023 0 0
Wayne 2,386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 2,235 0
Westchester 21,506 2,344 0 0 0 0 0 3,795 2,082 0 0
Wyoming 700 0 0 0 0 0 695 0 5 0 0
Yates 563 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 563 0
Bronx 20,861 3,661 252 0 0 0 0 977 3,116 0 3,916
Kings 49,475 1,451 2,362 0 0 0 0 12,447 4,305 0 3,478
New York 10,653 861 238 0 0 0 0 1,567 1,898 0 1,228
Queens 52,089 2,043 5,608 0 0 0 0 8,903 5,767 0 4,439
Richmond 8,093 100 402 0 0 0 0 1,697 1,000 0 239
Total 398,835 23,094 8,862 13,620 13,820 18,538 11,659 62,931 68,146 20,749 24,581
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Albany 5,388
Allegany 845
Broome 3,669
Cattaraugus 1,773
Cayuga 1,796
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Chemung 1,082
Chenango 1,119
Clinton 1,650
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Oswego 3,700
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Putnam 1,815
Rensselaer 3,199
Rockland 10,141
St. Lawrence 2,199
Saratoga 4,201
Schenectady 4,193
Schoharie 882
Schuyler 379
Seneca 689
Steuben 1,933
Suffolk 43,932
Sullivan 2,415
Tioga 876
Tompkins 1,351
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Total 398,835

County Total

HIP HPLUS HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 352 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 206 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1,463 0 0 1,499 0 0 0 0 840
0 0 0 520 0 0 0 0 0 6,606 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,826 2,462 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,193 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 571 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,840 1,197 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1,979 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 653
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,667 433 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 106
0 0 1,957 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 295
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3,000 0 0 0 0 0 4,059 0 6,236 0 0
0 0 1,892 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 419 0 0 0
0 0 864 0 0 774 0 0 0 0 690
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

810 0 12,475 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

825 2,237 0 0 4,555 0 778 0 153 0 391
2,050 11,524 0 0 5,098 0 2,248 0 3,885 0 627

525 1,094 0 0 1,586 0 1,229 0 141 0 286
3,876 7,109 0 0 7,784 0 4,304 0 1,351 0 905

470 3,697 0 0 0 0 23 0 465 0 0
14,382 28,123 20,630 520 19,023 2,273 12,641 4,033 19,030 7,264 4,916
HIP HPLUS HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN
AMERIGROUP AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
BCBSCNY EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN, INC. D/B/A BCBSCNY
BCBSUW EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN, INC.D/B/A BCBSUW
CDPHP CDPHP
COMMBLUE HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY
EBCBS EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE
FIDELIS NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC.
FLBCBS EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER
HFPHSP HEALTHFIRST PHSP
HIP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY
HPLUS HEALTHPLUS PHSP INC.
HUDSON HUDSON HEALTH PLAN
IHA INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSOCIATION, INC.
METRO METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN
MVP MVP HEALTH PLAN
NHP NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTH PROVIDERS
SCHC SCHC TOTAL CARE
UHC UHC OF NY
UNIVERA UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH
WELLCARE WELLCARE


